www.andersonpower.com All Data Subject To Change Without Notice
PowerMod
®
HP
Dual Pole Panel Mount
PowerMod HP connectors, developed by
Anderson Power Products, are the innovative
New Generation of High Power

Blind Mate Female  - Series B
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Components
Part
Number           Description
PMHPBF14 Housing  Kit, Female, Dual Pole, Panel Mount
PMHPBS04 Socket, Series B, Crimp for 1/0 AWG to 50mm² wire
PMHPBS03 Socket, Series B, Crimp for 2/0 AWG to 70mm² wire
PMHPBS02 Socket, Series B, Crimp for 95mm² wire
PMHPBS01 Socket, Series B, Crimp for 4/0 AWG wire
PMHPBFMH Float Mount Kit
PowerMod HP Part Number Plan - Dual Pole
Panel Mount Blind Mate Female
Series             Series          Gender        Model Wire Size